Annexure-(I)

AVAILABILITY POSITION OF SPECIAL TRAINS DURING DUSSEHRA, DIWALI AND CHHATH FESTIVAL (PERIOD OF 12.10.2024 TO 17.11.2024)

Position as on 11.10.2024

TRAIN OCTOBER NOVEMBER
SN NO FROM TO CLASS
' 121314 15| 16| 17| 18] 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31| 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6] 7 | 8| 9 | 10| 11| 12| 13| 14] 15| 16| 17
A RAC 2
1 | 01492 | nzm | pune [ 3A 5 )
S AVL RAC
1A AVL AVL AVL
2 | 01708 | svok | s 2A 10 AVL AVL
3A 5 AVL AVL
S a1 RAC 4
1A AL AL v AL 5 5 1 AVL i AL
3 | 02246 | Nzm | pnBE [2a AVl |AVL Al AL 0 28 10 AVL vl [AVL
3A AL AL AVl AL 20 36 2 AVL avi| AL
1A AVL AVL AVL AVL 3 1 20 AVL AVL AVL AVL
s | 02262 | nous | oee 22 AVL AVL AVL AVL 19 21 43 AVL AVL AVL AVL
3A AVL AVL AVL AVL 51 72 222 4 AVL AVL AVL
S 20 10 16 2 73 87 203 63 5 10 16
2A AVL AVL 16 29 AVL
5 | 02392 | anvt | pnBe [3A AVL AVL 39 65 AVL
S AVL AVL 51 106 AVL
1A |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL[AVL]  [AVL|AVL[AVL[AVL] T | 1 71726 10] 2
2A [AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL] | AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL[RAC| 5 22|26 16| 20| 25| 12
6 | 02394 | NDLS | PNBE [ 3A |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL]  |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|RAC] 15 52| 63| 41| 45| 70| 40
SL_| 6 | 15 |RAC|RAC|RAC|RAC|  |RAC|RAC| 1 | 5 | 18| 40 64 70| 66 | 76 | 120] 80
3E | AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL]  |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|RAC| 7 323431 37|51 32
2A |AVL|  |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL[AVL]  |AVL|AVL[AVL] 3 | 11] 18 13[14]16] 4| 1|15 6 | 5 |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL] | AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL
7 | 02308 | ANVT | GAYA [ 3a [Avi] |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL[AVL[AVL]  |AVL|AVL[AVL] 10 26 | 41 43 42|51 31| 33| 36 26 | 13 | AVL| AVL|AVL|AVL] | AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL
SL_|RAC|  |RAC|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL] _ |AVL|AVL|RAC| 19| 48 | 70 65| 77| 72| 70| 79 | 135 80| 62| 12 |AVL|AVL|AVL] | AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL|RAC|RAC
1A |AVL AVL 7 AVL AVL AVL
28 |AVL AVL ) AVL AVL AVL
8 | o218 | ou | PRv [T3a [AVL AVL 21 AVL AVL AVL
SL|AVL AVL a1 5 AVL AVL
3E |AVL AVL 13 AVL AVL AVL
s | 022 | ou | sre |32 AVL AVL 0 AVL AVL
S AVL AVL 29 AVL AVL
1A 3 1 3 1 AVL AVL
2A 10 5 2 50 AVL AVL
10 | os2s | anvr | e |32 29 6 % 102 RAC AVL
s 60 a1 105 135 43 50
25 15 7 60 %2 7 10
3E 1 6 71 83 AVL AVL
3A_ | 3 |RAC|AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL|RAC| AVL|AVL] 1 | 16 | 32 | 64 | 98 | 72 | 90 | 137] 268| 61 | 82 | 238| 432|283 108|RAC| AVL
11 | o2s64 | npoLs | BIU SL | 37|40 31| 28| 28| 29| 33| 38| 36| 32| 40| 42| 63 | 75 | 88 | 114] 120] 164| 268] 158] 168 290| 390] 235] 200] 53 | 17
3| 3 |RAC|AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL[AVL|RAC| 13 | 20 | 40| 71| 50 | 65 | 74 | 113] 61 | 70 |147]|210] 163] 74 [RAC|AVL
3A_|RAC|RAC| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL[ AVL| AVL[RAC| 7 | 27| 50| 76 | 73 | 74 | 114] 148] 75 | 106] 343|520 463] 279] 15 | AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL
12 | 02570 | NDLs | DBG | sL | 25|40 38| 36| 27| 33| 28| 31| 35| 37| 38| 39| 42| 73| 77 | 120 176] 204| 202| 185| 232| 349|526 29[ 320 88 | 34 | 20| 42| 71
3E_ |RAC| AVL|AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL| AVL|RAC| 7 | 13| 30| 52| 60 | 58 |686] 74 | 65 | 70 | 228|259] 194|123 5 |AVL|AVL|AVL|AVL
1A 1 AVL AVL 2 AVL AVL
13 | 03108 | wo | spam [ 2a AVL AVL AVL AVL AVL AVL
3A AVL AVL AVL AVL AVL AVL
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TRAIN OCTOBER NOVEMBER
SN FROM TO CLASS
NO. 12|13 (14| 15| 16| 17|18 | 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30|31 1| 2| 3| a |5 |6 | 7| 8|9 |10|11]|12|13[14]|15]|16] 17

2A AVL AVL AVL 19 10 17 14 AVL AVL AVL

1a | 03256 | anvr | enee 3R AVL AVL AVL 41 33 50 23 AVL AVL AVL
SsL AVL AVL AVL 54 60 90 36 AVL AVL RAC]
3E AVL AVL AVL 31 29 27 28 AVL AVL AVL
2A AVL AVL 14 19 AVL

15 | 03258 | ANVT | DNR 3A AVL AVL 36 46 AVL
sL AVL AVL 54 94 AVL

16 | 03310 | JAT DHN 3A AVL AVL AVL AVL AVL

17 | o03a1a | nois | mor —3A RAC 9 4 58 61 70 73 RAC RAC 6
sL RAC 13 19 84 98 120 128 22 21 17
2A 2 RAC 24 AVL AVL

18 | 03424 | Hw BGP 3A RAC RAC 51 AVL AVL
sL 30 21 85 9 AVL
2A AVL RAC 18 f) AVL

19 | 03436 | ANVT | MLDT | 3A AVL 1 50 20 AVL
sL AVL 34 100 46 RAC

20 | 03484 | NDLS | BGP sL RAC RAC 15 33 101 140 240 36 36 7 RAC
2A  |RAC 1 23 13 AVL AVL

21 | 03576 | ANVT | ASN 3A |RAC 2 60 62 AVL AVL
sL | 30 10 77 130 13 RAC
1A AVL 2 AVL 3 16 10 3 AVL AVL AVL

2 | o400 | ou WG 2A AVL AVL AVL 23 33 24 17 AVL AVL AVL
3A AVL AVL AVL 63 98 63 46 AVL AVL AVL
sL 17 31 28 75 127 176 95 14 12 47
2A 29 10 AVL

23 | 04010 | ANVT | BN 3A 70 2 2
sL 122 68 18

24 | 04022 | ANVT | smi 3A AVL AVL 4 51 92 102 2 AVL AVL 14

25 | 04032 | ANVT | SHC 3A | 22 [avi|avi|ave AVL avi|avl] 2 [ 13 40 86 | 82 |103]120 108 231]224[ 193] 144 AVL avL|avi]avi]avL AVL AVL| AVL

26 | 04038 | DLl AMH 3A 56 16 AVL AVL
2A 27 32 22 6 AVL AVL AVL

27 | 04044 | ANVT | GKP 3A 73 81 63 22 RAC AVL RAC
sL 4 89 87 61 RAC AVL RAC
1A AVL AVL AVL 3 9 4 5 AVL AVL AVL

28 | osoas | anvt | R 2A RAC RAC 3 19 20 17 15 AVL AVL RAC
3A 2 7 7 52 70 55 50 AVL AVL RAC
sL 15 13 24 63 103 128 101 8 13 15
1A AVL 5 9 AVL

29 | 04056 | ANVT | BUI 2A AVL 4 31 AVL
3A AVL AVL 103 AVL
sL 28 31 114 46

30 | 04058 | ANVT | MFP 3A 31 77 65 77 AVL AVL AVL

31 | o0a0s0 | anvt | ve 3A 41 76 71 74 AVL RAC 3
sL 60 89 127 101 RAC RAC 23

32 | 04062 | ANVT | BJU 3A AVL AVL 76 126 AVL AVL
2A 24 32 22 22 4 RAC 2

33 | 04068 | DL DBG 3A 50 75 61 59 5 10 13
sL 55 97 117 103 RAC RAC RAC]




SN

TRAIN
NO.

FROM

TO

CLASS

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

34

04070

NDLS

RGD

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

11

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

26

19

24

12

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

50

48

75

32

AVL

AVL

AVL

35

04075

NDLS

SVDK

3A

34

18

26

50

14

10

17

SL

42

52

28

RAC

RAC

111

66

44

67

58

36

04076

SVDK

NDLS

3A

14

11

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

RAC

AVL

SL

44

21

AVL

RAC

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC]

RAC

37

04078

ANVT

PNBE

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

14

15

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

30

28

AVL

38

04079

BSB

DLl

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

36

RAC

14

AVL

RAC]

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

16

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

39

04080

DLI

BSB

3A

28

63

40

25

30

14

AVL

AVL

AVL

29

SL

14

83

72

70

71

46

AVL

AVL

AVL

53

19

40

04095

AYC

ANVT

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

RAC

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

41

04096

ANVT

AYC

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

17

23

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

RAC

AVL

AVL

21

38

60

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

36

60

82

RAC

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

42

04124

NZM

PRYJ

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

13

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

28

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

43

04146

DLI

SFG

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

23

AVL

AVL

3E

AVL

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

04211

BSB

CDG

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

45

04212

CDG

BSB

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

15

RAC

AVL

AVL

3A

39

RAC

AVL

AVL

SL

42

46

RAC

RAC

3E

19

RAC

AVL

AVL

46

04224

LKO

TATA

SL

193

47

04226

LKO

TATA

SL

AVL

48

04312

HW

HWH

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

49

04314

HW

MFP

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

50

04498

ANVT

BUI

1A

AVL

AVL

2A

RAC

16

15

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

50

37

AVL

AVL

SL

34

14

84

118

50

67




SN

TRAIN
NO.

FROM

TO

CLASS

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

51

04518

CDG

GKP

1A

AVL

AVL

2A

RAC

AVL

AVL

3A

13

AVL

AVL

SL

44

70

RAC

34

3E

14

16

AVL

AVL

52

04529

BSB

BTI

3A

AVL

AVL

13

RAC

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

53

04530

BTI

BSB

3A

31

24

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

RAC

41

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

54

04623

BSB

SVDK

2A

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

RAC

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

SL

40

12

AVL

30

23

3E

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

55

04624

SVDK

BSB

2A

AVL

AVL

10

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

RAC

AVL

33

RAC

RAC

AVL

SL

85

51

40

41

3E

AVL

17

RAC

AVL

AVL

56

04646

JAT

BJU

3E

46

34

AVL

AVL

57

04652

ASR

YG

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

22

41

42

56

124

AVL

SL

20

20

11

19

37

54

80

83

116

288

58

04654

ASR

NJP

3A

AVL

RAC

35

AVL

SL

41

63

90

23

2S

12

31

59

04678

FZR

PNBE

2A

RAC

RAC

12

AVL

RAC

3A

RAC

28

RAC

SL

AVL

AVL

45

AVL

AVL

60

04682

JAT

KOAA

2A

15

13

3A

25

27

43

24

17

SL

RAC

18

105

RAC

RAC

61

04822

HW

BGKT

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

62

05006

ASR

GKP

3A

AVL

12

AVL

AVL

SL

29

48

RAC

20

63

05024

ANVT

GKP

2A

AVL

AVL

20

16

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

60

60

AVL

SL

11

17

90

96

34

64

05050

ASR

CPR

3A

AVL

AVL

29

50

AVL

AVL

SL

17

RAC

53

90

15

15

65

05110

ANVT

CPR

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

24

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

17

45

AVL

AVL

SL

15

46

95

23

56

66

05194

MCTM

CPR

2A

AVL

AVL

10

12

AVL

SL

47

70

76

80

18

3E

AVL

AVL

40

31

AVL

67

05220

ANVT

MFP

SL

RAC

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

14

25

47

76

61

78

84

103

74

95

270

250

88

32

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

AVL

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC

68

05284

ANVT

MFP

SL

10

19

RAC

RAC

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

RAC

17




SN

TRAIN
NO.

FROM

TO

CLASS

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

69

05302

ANVT

MAU

1A

AVL

2A

AVL

13

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

SL

RAC

53

78

46

3E

AVL

36

21

AVL

AVL

70

05672

ANVT

GHY

3A

17

85

66

15

SL

33

132

60

52

71

05733

ASR

KIR

3A

RAC

19

53

SL

64

53

100

32

46

72

05735

ASR

KIR

3A

31

46

15

SL

30

66

88

44

57

73

06072

NZM

KCVL

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

74

07032

NZM

SC

1A

AVL

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

75

08476

NZM

PURI

2A

12

12

21

14

RAC

3A

32

26

48

10

16

SL

45

25

55

RAC

RAC

RAC

76

09098

SVDK

BDTS

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

40

CcC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

77

09310

NZM

INDB

2A

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC

3A

20

14

AVL

AVL

13

AVL

SL

30

21

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL
AVL

RAC

RAC
RAC
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

78

09322

SVDK

DADN

3A

25

11

10

15

RAC

20

19

RAC

AVL

RAC

21

17

SL

35

42

37

18

RAC

40

80

AVL

50

27

RAC

74

60

28

65

79

09426

HW

SBIB

3A

28

18

15

RAC

14

RAC

27

42

56

35

50

SL

57

RAC

AVL

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC

50

109

46

80

09524

DEC

OKHA

2A

RAC

AVL

25

11

SL

AVL

AVL

46

30

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

35

32

81

09558

DEC

BVC

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

27

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

46

AVL

AVL

AVL

RAC

AVL

82

09604

SVDK

ubz

2A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

3E

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

SL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

83

04071

NDLS

SVDK

2A

3A

18

SL

11

84

04072

SVDK

NDLS

2A

RAC

3A

11

SL

RAC




SN

TRAIN
NO.

FROM

TO

CLASS

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

85

04082

SVDK

NDLS

1A

AVL

2A

RAC

3A

SL

AVL

86

02250

DLI

PNBE

1A

AVL

AVL

2A

AVL

AVL

3A

AVL

RAC

SL

AVL

29

3E

AVL

AVL

87

04054

NDLS

BJU

1A

13

2A

17

15

37

SL

52

70

105

50

88

04052

NDLS

YG

1A

2A

19

10

14

3A

43

32

47

54

SL

62

70

88

109

89

02248

NDLS

PNBE

cc

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

EC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

90

02270

LKO

CPR

cc

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

EC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

91

02252

NDLS

PNBE

cc

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

EC

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL

AVL-AVAILABLE

RAC-RESERVATION AGAINST CANCELLATION
WAITING MENTION IN NUMBERS
BLANK SPACE-TRAIN DOES NOT RUN ON THAT DAY




